








                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Humber College Institute of Technology and    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Advanced Learning    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Tel 416.675.5005 enquiry@humber.ca   
                                                                                                                                                                                                                       www.humber.ca   
                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Designated Learning Institution O19376943122

                                          

                                 Confirmation of Enrolment

                                                              Date Issue:   30-Jun-2024

  Issued To:   Anil Somabhai Panchal                             
               B-307 Haridarshan Soc Shankar Astet Amraiwadi, Guj
               Ahmedabad, ,                                      

  Student Number:       N01666872
  Birth Date:           30-May-2000

       =========        Enrolment Verification for Summer 2024     ==========

 Enrolment Status     :       Enrolled

 ------------------------------     General Student Information     ------------------------------

 Class                :      Semester 2
 Residency            :      International
 Term Dates           :      01-May-2024 and 31-Aug-2024

                             ---  PRIMARY CURRICULUM  ---     

 Program              :      Supply Chain Management
 Program Length       :      1 Year - 2 Semesters
 Faculties            :      Longo Faculty of Business
 Campus               :      INTL Graduate School Campus
 Degree               :      College Graduate Certificate
 Expected Graduation  :      N/A
 Date                 
 -------------------------------     Enrolment Hours and GPA     -------------------------------
 Credit Hours         :      18
 Full / Part Time
 Status               :      Full Time

 -----------------------------------     Term Information     -----------------------------------
 Term Start           :      Summer 2024

 ------------------------------- END OF CONFIRMATION OF ENROLMENT -------------------------------

  This letter confirms the student's information at the time this document was produced.

                                                   Our academic programs are fully recogonised by Colleges and Institutes Canada [CIC an. www.collegesinstitutes.ca]
                                                                                                                    formerly ACCC, of which Humber is a member
 



We, the Chantellor, Dice Chancellor and Alembers 
of the Court of the Gujarat Unibersity Certitp that 

the withinsigneo 

o11328 

bryre 

Shah Jigneshkumar khemchandbhai 
of Dept. of Communication, Journalism & Public Relations 

having been examined for the degree of 
Master of Mass Communication and Journalism in the Year 2022 

and adjudged to have passed in the 

first Class 
the degree of 

laster of ftlass Communication 
and Journalism 

Azdhaar No; 581763290219 

has been conferred at Ahmedabad, 

on the Twenty Sixth day of the month of June 

in the year Two Thousand Twenty Three. 
In Testimony whereof are set the Seal 

of the said University and 

the Signature of the Vice Chancellor. 

Bice Chancellor 
03613300009/0O003 Joo003 



Semester : 

Sr. No. 2019 0619910 
Seat No. 

Programme Summary 

10026 

MCJ 401- General Studies 

Course Name 

MCJ 402- Introduction to Communication and 
Media 

MCJ 403- Development of Media & Media Law 

Subj. 
Comb. 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

Master of Mass Communication and Journalism 
Name 

MCJ 404- Print Media (Reporting & Editing) 

MCJ 405PR - Language of Communication and 
Media WNriting 

Result : PASS 

Total: 

MCJ 406PR -Printing Production and Field Visit. 

CGPA : 

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES 

Date of Lssue: 

SHAH JIGNESHKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

Ahmedabad-380009, India 

28-Jun-2021 

will be severely dealt with. 

Obtalned ln each course at the EKAminatlon of 

Total: 

N.B.: No change In any entry Ls to be made exCept 

Credit 

133628 

by the authorlty lssulng the certifñcate. Any Intringement 

4 

4 

4 

24 

Max 

Unlversity Exam / 
Internal Bvaluation 

Min Obtalned 

70 
30 

70 
30 

70 
30 

70 
30 

70 

30 

70 

30 

420 
180 

25 
11 

25 

11 

25 
11 

25 
11 

25 
11 

25 
11 

41 

23 

53 
25 

50 

19 

50 

25 

55 

24 

55 

24 

Programme held In 

Department/ College 

304 
140 

489-JOURNALISM 

Total Grade P 

64 

78 

69 

75 

79 

79 

444 

A 

A 

640 

7.80 

690 

7.90 

SGPA: 

MAR-2021 

790 

Enrol/Regi. No. 

202010200027 

CGP 

25 60 

7.50 30.00 

31.20 

27.60 

31.60 

31 60 

177.60 

7 40 

Course Status 
Month- Year 

CL MAP-21 

CL MAP-21 

CL MAR-21 

CL MAR-21 

CL MAR-21 

CL MAR-21 

University Registrar 



Sr. No. 2021 089046 

Seat No. 

Kreuun_ owureazoL 

20028 

Semester: II Master of Mass Communicatlon and Journallsm 

MCJ 407- New Media Applications 

MCJ 410- Altemative Media 

Gourse Name 

MCJ408- Radio Journalism and Production 

Subj. 
Comb. 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

MCJ 409- Television Jourmalism and Production 

Result: 

MCJ411PR- Presentation and Perfomanoe 

MCJ412PR- Television and Radio Production 

Total : 

CGPA: 

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES 

PASS 

SHAH JIGNESHKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

Ahmedabad -380009, India. 

Date of Issue: 14-Oct-2021 

Obtalned n each course at the Bxaminatlon of 

will be severely dealt with. 

Name 

Total : 

NB.: No change in any entry is to be made except 

Credit 

141891 

4 

4 

24 

by the authority Issuing the certiicate. Any ntringement 

Unlversity Bxam 
Internal Bvaluation 

Max. 

70 

30 

70 
30 

70 
30 

70 
30 

70 
30 

70 
30 

420 

180 

Min. 

25 
11 

25 
11 

25 
11 

25 
11 

25 
11 

25 

11 

Obtained 

49 

25 

56 

25 

51 

24 

54 

25 

53 

22 

58 

25 

Department / College 
489-JOURNALISM 

Programme held n 

321 
146 

Total Grade GP 

74 

81 

75 

79 

75 

83 

467 

SGPA: 

7.40 

8.10 

7.50 

7.90 

JUN-2021 

8.30 

Enrol/Regl.No. 
202010200027 

CGP 

29.60 

32.40 

30,00 

31.60 

7.50 30.00 

33.20 

186.80 

7.78 

Course Status 

Month-Year 

CL JUN-21 

CL JUN-21 

CL JUN-21 

CL JUN-21 

CL JUN-21 

CL JUN-21 

Universiy Ragistr 



Sr. No. 2021 231386 

Seat No. 

30028 

Semester: III Master of Mass Communication and Journalsm 

MCJ 502- Media Research 

Course Name 

MCJ 501-Communication for Development 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

MCJ 503- Public Relations and Advertisement 

Subj. 
Comb. 

MCJ 504- Production and Study of Films & 
Documentaries 

Result: 

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES 

MCJ505PR- Documentary Film Making + 
Development Project Report 
MCJ506PR- Practicals for Public Relation and 
Advertisements skill 

PASS 

SHAH JIGNESHKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

Ahmedabad -380009, India. 

E Total: 

CGPA: 

Date of ssue: 22-Feb-2022 

Obtained in each course at the Bxaminatlon of 

will be severely dealt with. 

Name 

Total : 

146625 

N.B.: No change in any entry is to be made except 

Credit 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

24 

by the authority 0ssung the certiicate. Any intrngement 

Max. 

70 

30 

70 

30 

70 

30 

University Exam 
Internal Evaluation 

70 

30 

70 

30 

70 
30 

420 
180 

Min. 

25 
11 

25 

1 

25 

11 

25 
11 

25 
11 

25 

11 

Obtained 

27 
20 

39 
26 

42 

26 

43 

23 

62 

26 

47 

23 

260 
144 

Programme held In 

Department / College 
489-JOURNALISM 

Total Grade GP 

404 

47 

85 

68 

86 

88 

70 

C 4.70 

A 

A 

A 

O+ 

SGPA: 

NOV-2021 

6.60 

EnroL/Regi.No. 

8.80 

202010200027 

CGP 

6.50 26.00 

18.80 

6.80 27.20 

26.40 

35.20 

7.00 28.00 

161.60 

6.73 

Course Status 
Month-Year 

CL NOV-21 

CL NOV-21 

CL NOV-21 

CL NOV-21 

CL NOV-21 

CL NOV-21 

Entte Registrar 



Sr. No. 2022 614683 
Semester: 

Seat No. 

40027 

IV 

Course Name 

MCJ508EA- Specialization in Rural 
Communication 

MCJ509- lssue Based Writing 

MCJ511- Dissertation 

Subj. 
Comb. 

MCJ507- Media Planning & Media Management 

MCJ510- Study on the Greats 

Result: First Class 

Semester -l 

Total: 

Semester -ll 

MCJ512- Media Research Project / Study Paper 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

Master of Mass Communication and Journalism 

Semester -lll 

CGPA: 

Semester -IV 

SHAH JGNESHKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES 
Obtained n each course at the Examinatlon of 

Semester -I 

Ahmedabad -380009, Indla. 

Semester -|| Total 

Date of Issue: 10-Aug-2022 

Semester -ll Total 

Total 

Semester -IV Total 

Name 

Total: 

Credit 

158618 

N.B.: No change in any entry is to be made except 

4 

4 

4 

4 

24 

24 

24 

24 

96 

24 

24 

24 

24 

96 

University Exam / 
Internal Evaluation 

by the authority lssuing the certificate. Any lnfringement 
wll be severely dealt with. 

Max. 

70 
30 

70 

30 

70 
30 

70 

30 

70 

30 

70 

30 

420 

180 

420 

180 

420 
180 

420 

180 

1680 
720 

600 

600 

600 

600 

2400 

Min. Obtained 

25 
11 

25 

11 

25 
11 

25 

11 

25 

11 

25 

11 

50 

25 

52 
25 

28 
26 

48 

19 

47 
15 

58 

19 

Department / College 
489-JOURNALISM 

304 

140 

321 
146 

260 
144 

283 

129 

1168 

Programme held n 

559 

Total 

75 

|-Dist.: (1176,1680), First Class: (1008,1440), Higher Second 
Class: (924,1320), Second Class: (807,1152) 

77 

54 

67 

62 

77 

444 

467 

404 

412 

1727 

444 

467 

404 

412 

1727 

Grade GP 

B 

A 

A 

SGPA: 

7.50 

7.70 

5.40 

6.70 

6.20 

APR-2022 

Enrol./Reg.No. 
202010200027 

CGP 

30.00 

30.80 

21.60 

26.80 

24.80 

7.70 30.80 

164.80 

6.87 

177.60 

186.80 

161.60 

164.80 

690.80 

Course Status 

Month-Year 

CL APR-22 

CL APR-22 

CL APR-22 

CL APR-22 

CL APR-22 

CLAPR-22 

7.40 

7.78 

6.73 

6.87 

7.20 

Universlty Registrar 



Sr. No. 2023 0088681 
Semester: I of 

Seat No. 

10717 

Theory 

Pol.Sci-401 Indian Political 
System 

Pol.Sci-402 International 
Relations Thy. 

Programme Summary 

Pol.Sci-403 Western Political 

Pol.Sci-404 Theoretical 

Asp.of Comp. Pol. 

Subj. 
Comb. 

Course Name 

Result: 

Pol.Sci-405 Ele. & Appr.of 
Foreign Policy 

Pol.Sci-406 Short Essay 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

Total: 

SHAH JIGNESH KUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

CGPA: 

Date of Issue: 

PASS 

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES 
Obtained In each course at the Examination of 

1-1500012 

17-APR-2023 

Ahmedabad-380009, Indla. 

Name 

wll be severely dealt with. 

N.B.: No change in any entry is to be made except 

Credit 

by the authority issung the certificate. Any Intringement 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Master of Arts (External) 

4 

Total: 24 

00665015174236 

Max. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

600 

Untversity Bxam 
Internal Bvaluation 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

Mln. 

59 

0btatned 

56 

38 

63 

59 

59 

Programme held In December-2022 

Department / College 

555-EXTERNAL 

334 

Total Grade GP 

59 

38 

63 

59 

59 

334 

B+ 5.90 

B+ 

C 

A 

B+ 

5.60 

3.80 

6.30 

5.90 

B+ 5.90 

SGPA: 

EaroL/Regt.No. 
202251902030 

COP 

23.60 

15.20 

CL 

22.40DEC-2022 

Course Status 
Month-Year 

CL 
DEC-2022 

23.60 

CL 

25.20DEC-2022 

133.60 

CL 
DEC-2022 

CL 
DEC-2022 

CL 

23.60DEC-2022 

5.57 

University Registrar 



St. No. 2023 

Senestet 

Sent Ne. 

I0934 

Policy 

Politics 

Foi.Sci-407 Politics and 
Society in Ind. 

Pol.Sci-4088 Political 
Movesents in Guj. 

0336934 

Subj. 
Comb. 

Pol.Sci-409 India's Foreign 

Resuit: 

of 

Course Nan: 

Pol.Sci-410 Comparat ive 

Total : 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

CGPA: 

Pol.Sci-412 Short Essay 

Date of Issue: 

SHAH JIGNESH KUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

Pol.Sci-411A Issues in World 
Politics 

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES 

1-1500014 

PASS OI40 

Ahmedabad380009, India, 

17-AUG-2023 

Obtained in oach course at the Rxamnatdon of 

will be severely dealt with. 

Name 

Total : 

N.B.: No change In any entry is to be made exoept 

Credt 

by the authority Issuing the certitleate. Any Intringement 

4 

4 

24 

Master of Arts (External) 

00934015170617 

Max. 
100 36 

100 36 

100 

100 

100 

Unlveratty kram 
Internal Braluation 

100 

600 

36 

36 

36 

36 

Obtained 

62 

28 +08 

52 

36 

36 

Department i Callegs 
355-EXTERNAL 

269 

Programme held in 

Tota!Grade 

55 

28+08 

52 

36 

36 

269 

B+ 5.50 

A 

C 

SGPA 

6.20 

3.60 

520 

3.60 

3.60 

May-202 3 

Knrst/agtNo. 
20225 1902030 

22.00 MAY-2023 

24.80 

14.40 

20.80 

1440 

1440 

Course Status 
Month Fasr 

110 80 

MAY-2023 

C 

MAY-2023 

CL 
MAY-2023 

C 
MAY-2023 

CL 
MAY-2023 

4.62 

University Registrar 



Sr. No. 2023 0482307 
Semester 

Seat No. 

10310 

Pol.Sci-501 Theories in 
Public Admn. 

Major Power 

Pol.Sci-502 Politics in 
Gujarat 

Sociology 

Pol.Sci-503 Forei. Policy of 

Programme Summar 

Pol.Sci-504 Political 

Subj. 
Comb. 

of 

Course Name 

Result : 

Pol.Sci-505A International & 
Regio. Org. 

Total: 

Pol.Sci-506B Short Essay 

CGPA: 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

SHAH JIGNESH KUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

Date of Lssue: 

PASS 

1-1500014 

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES 
Obtained in each course at the Bxamination of 

23-FEB-2024 

Ahmednbad- 380009, India. 

wll be severely dealt with. 

Name 

NB: No change in any entry ls to be made except 

Total : 

Credit 

by the authorty lssuing the cerifleata. Any infringement 

4 

4 

4 

4 

24 

Master of Arts (External) 

OR3AAOS12105 

100 36 

University Exam / 
Internal Evaluation 

Max. Min. Obtained 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

600 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

52 

59 

62 

52 

46 

72 

Programne held in 

Department I College 

343 

S55-EXTERNAL 

Total Grade GP 

52 

59 

62 

52 

46 

72 

343 

B 5.20 

B+ 

A 

B 

C 

SGPA : 

5.90 

5.20 

4.60 

November-2023 
EnroL/Regl.No. 

7.20 

202251902030 

CGP 

6.20 24.80 

20.80 

23.60 

20.80 

18.40 

28.80 

137.20 

Course Status 
Month-Year 

CL 

NOV-2023 

CL 

NOV-2023 

CL 

NOV-2023 

CL 

NOV-2023 

CL 

NOV-2023 

CL 

NOV-2023 

5.72 

University Registrar 



Students who have appeared for ONLINE
EXAMS will not be ELIGIBLE for Re-Assessment

                       G u j a r a t   U n i v e r s i t y                      
                                                                                
Exam.:Sem. 4 of               Master of Arts (External)   held in April-2024    
Seat No. :  10405    Name: SHAH JIGNESH KUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI                     
College: (555) EXTERNAL    Centre: 01  Combination:           - 1-1500100       
                                              External           Internal       
                Subjects                   Max Min  Obt       Max Min  Obt      
----------------------------------------  -----------------  -----------------  
Pol.Sci-507   Public Admn.& Govern.Issu.   100  36   69        --  --   --      
Pol.Sci-508   India's Rela.with Neigh.St   100  36   48        --  --   --      
Pol.Sci-509   Politics of Eco.Develop.     100  36   50        --  --   --      
Pol.Sci-510   Ancient & Mod.Pol.Thoughts   100  36   58        --  --   --      
Pol.Sci-511 Indeology & Politics           100  36   46        --  --   --      
Pol.Sci-511 Short Essay                    100  36   86        --  --   --      
            Semester-1 Total               600  --  334        --  --   --      
            Semester-2 Total               600  --  269        --  --   --      
            Semester-3 Total               600  --  343        --  --   --      
            Semester-4 Total               600  --  357        --  --   --      
                 Grand Total              2400  -- 1303        --  --   --      
----------------------------------------  -----------------  -----------------  
Enrol.No.: 202251902030                   Total:1303 / 2400  Result:SECOND      
Dist.:(1680), First:(1440), Hi-Sec:(1320), Second:(1152)                        
                                          Result Date: 06-JUN-2024              

 (http://www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/)

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY (http://www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/)

ONLINE RESULTS

http://www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/
http://www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/
http://www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/
http://www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/


WISDON 

Nurturing 
Future 

Generation 

Roll No: 

Student ID : JGPA240013 

SRNo 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

VISION 

6 

7 

9 

Received From SHAH JIGNESHKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

11 

12 

Cash 

JG COLLEGE OF PERFORMING ARTS 

ASIA Campus, Dr. John Geevargese Marg, Drive-In Road, 
Ahmedabad-380054. Phone: (079) 26856448 

TUITION FEES 

ASIA Charitable Trust 

YEAR 2024-2025 

SPORTS FEES 

EXAMINATION FEES 

Division: 

IDENTITY CARD FEES 

CWDC 

Particulars 

CONT. OF UNI. SPORTS FEES 

Receipt No : MPA PART - 1/3 

CONT. OF UNI. YOUTH WELFARE FEES 
CULTURAL ACTIVITY FEES 

GYM KHANA FEES 

GUJ. UNI. DEVELOPMENT FEES 

10 GUJ. UNI. REGISTRATION FEES & FORM FEES 

DIGITAL APPLICATION 

Date : 27/06/2024 

8802 

First Term 

Rupees Fifteen Thousand And Paise Nil Only. 

Total Amount: 

Note: Admission is subject to realisation of Cheque. 
This receipt must be preserved. 

www.jgcolleges.org 
0ggroupofcolleges@gmail.com 

Amount 
12,500.00 

500.00 

20.00 

17.00 

13.00 
10.00 

50.00 
10.00 

500.00 
350.00 
30.00 

1,000.00 
15,000.00 

For Principal 



ISDOA 

Nurturing 
Future 

Generation 

Roll No 

ASIA Charitable Trust 

SRN 

Receipt No: MPA PART -
1/Lib/12 

1 

JG COLLEGE OF PERFORMING ARTS 

ASIA Campus, Dr. John Geevargese Marg, 
Drive-In Road, Ahmedabad-380054. Phone: 

YEAR: 2024-2025 

Library Fees Receipt 
Student ID : JGPA240013 

Date 

Received Fromn SHAH JIGNESHKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI 

Particulars 

Library Fees (Refundable) 

8803 

Total Amount 

Rupees One Thousand And Paise Nil Only. 
Cash 

:27-06-2024 

The Library Deposite will be refunded on producing 
this Original Receipt after completion of graduation only. 

www.jgcolleges.org 
jggroupofcolleges@gmail.com 

Amount 

1.000.00 

1,000.00 

For Príncipal 
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Tirectorate of Health. ledical 

Serbices and Medical Ehucation (l.E.). 

andhinagar 
This is to certify that 

X-RAY TECHNICIAN'S TRAINING COURSE 

Government of Gujarat 

DEAN 

Certificate 

X-RAY TECHNICIAN'S TRAINING COURSE fora period of one yearfrom November-2021 to October-2022 conducted by Government 
of Gujarat at M.P. SAH MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMNAGAR He/she has successfully completed the course and passed the 
examination held in November-2022. 

B.J.MEDICAL COLLEGE 
AHMEDABAD 

(GUJARAT STATE) 

AMBALIA HEMATDEVAYATBH(AI 

In Testimony, whereofare set the sealof the said Institute and Signature of the said Dean and Chairman, Medical Laboratory 
Technician 's Training Course, Govermment of Gujarat. 

DATE: 21<12|2022 

has attended the 

CHAIRMAN 
MEDICAL LABORATORY I X-RAY 

TECHNICIAN'S TRAINING 
COURSE 

(GUJARAT STATE) 


